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Questions

Hazrat Adam (AS) had daughters

Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

The Battles which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) himself led were called Ghazwat What is their
total number?

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra
(RA).

The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned i Quran only.

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) is called with the name "Ahmed" in Surah

Ameen ul Umat is title of Hazarat.

Aad was the nation of:

What is the name given to first Kalimah?

How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?

Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:

In Surah Aali -Imran how many verses were revealed about Chazwo Uhad?

Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.
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Hazrat Khadija (RA)
Hazrat Fatima (RA)

Hazrat Maryam (AS)
Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

27
29
30
31

70
86
90
100

Two times
Four Times
Six times
Seven times

Ya-Seen
Muhammad
Saff
Muzzamil

Hazrat Saad Abi Wagas (R.A)

. Hazrat Bilal (R.A)

Abu -Ubaida bin Al Jarah (R.A)
None of them

. Hazrat Loot (AS)

. Hazrat Musa (AS)
. Hazrat Hood (AS)
. None of the above

. Kalimah Tayyabah
. Kalimah Shahadat
. Kalimah Tamjeed

Kalima Tauheed

3 months
4 mohths
5 months
6 mohths

Sri Lanka
Saudi Arabia

. Palestine

Jordan

30

40
50
60

Al-Hashr
Al-Wagqia
Mujadala
As-Saf
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"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?

The letter used most in the Holy Quran?

It is the first book of Hadith that was complied was anyone:

According the Holy Quran the best drink is.?

Makka was conqured in?

. Booty
. Gift
. Loan

. Baa
Saa

Taa

. Sahih Bukhari
. Sunnan Ibne Dawood
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. Sahih Muslim

. Water
. Both Aand B
. None of these

.5AH
.10 AH
C.2AH
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