

## NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Adam (AS) had _____ daughters	A. 2 B. 5 C. 7 D. 10
2	Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?	A. Hazrat Khadija (RA) B. Hazrat Fatima (RA) <b>C. Hazrat Maryam (AS)</b> D. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)
3	The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?	A. 35 B. 45 <b>C. 55</b> D. 65
4	There were ..... men and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 <b>D. 12-4</b>
5	The Battles which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) himself led were called Ghazwat. What is their total number?	A. 27 B. 29 C. 30 D. 31
6	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was _____ years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra (RA).	A. 70 <b>B. 86</b> C. 90 D. 100
7	The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned in Quran only.	A. Two times <b>B. Four Times</b> C. Six times D. Seven times
8	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) is called with the name "Ahmed" in Surah	A. Ya-Seen B. Muhammad <b>C. Saff</b> D. Muzzamil
9	Ameen ul Umat is title of Hazarat.	A. Hazrat Saad Abi Waqas (R.A) B. Hazrat Bilal (R.A) C. Abu -Ubaida bin Al Jarah (R.A) <b>D. None of them</b>
10	Aad was the nation of:	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Musa (AS) <b>C. Hazrat Hood (AS)</b> D. None of the above
11	What is the name given to first Kalimah?	<b>A. Kalimah Tayyabah</b> B. Kalimah Shahadat C. Kalimah Tamjeed D. Kalima Tauheed
12	How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?	A. 3 months B. 4 months C. 5 months <b>D. 6 months</b>
13	Hazrat Adam's (AS) grave is present in:	A. Sri Lanka <b>B. Saudi Arabia</b> C. Palestine D. Jordan
14	In Surah Aali -Imran how many verses were revealed about Chazwo Uhad?	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 <b>D. 60</b>
15	Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?	A. Al-Hashr B. Al-Waqia <b>C. Mujadala</b> D. As-Saf

---

16 "FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?  
A. Fay  
B. Booty  
C. Gift  
D. Loan

---

17 The letter used most in the Holy Quran?  
A. Baa  
B. Saa  
C. Alaph  
D. Taa

---

18 It is the first book of Hadith that was complied was anyone:  
A. Sahih Bukhari  
B. Sunnan Ibne Dawood  
C. Muata Imam Malik  
D. Sahih Muslim

---

19 According the Holy Quran the best drink is.?  
A. Milk  
B. Water  
C. Both A and B  
D. None of these

---

20 Makka was conquered in?  
A. 5 A.H  
B. 10 A.H  
C. 2 A.H  
D. 8 A.H

---